
Day Date Venue Nomination Close Driver Notifications Trial Nomination Close

Tuesday 20/12/2016 Albion Park 10:00am Thursday, December 15 9:00am Monday, December 19 10:00am Monday, December 19

Wednesday 21/12/2016 Redcliffe 10:00am Friday, December 16 9:00am Tuesday, December 20 10:00am Tuesday, December 20

Thursday 22/12/2016 Redcliffe 10:00am Monday, December 19 9:00am Wednesday, December 21 10:00am Wednesday, December 21

Friday 23/12/2016 Albion Park (N) 10:00am Tuesday, December 20 9:00am Thursday, December 22 N/A

Saturday 24/12/2016 Albion Park 10:00am Tuesday, December 20 9:00am Thursday, December 22 N/A

Tuesday 27/12/2016 Albion Park 10:00am Thursday, December 22 9:00am Friday, December 23 10:00am Friday, December 23

Wednesday 28/12/2016 Redcliffe 10:00am Thursday, December 22 9:00am Tuesday, December 27 10:00am Tuesday, December 27

Thursday 29/12/2016 Redcliffe 10:00am Friday, December 23 9:00am Wednesday, December 28 N/A

Friday 30/12/2016 Albion Park 10:00am Tuesday, December 27 9:00am Thursday, December 29 10:00am Thursday, December 29

Saturday 31/12/2016 Albion Park 10:00am Tuesday, December 27 9:00am Thursday, December 29 N/A

Tuesday 3/01/2017 Albion Park 10:00am Wednesday, December 28 9:00am Friday, December 30 10:00am Friday, December 30

Wednesday 4/01/2017 Redcliffe 10:00am Thursday, December 29 9:00am Tuesday, January 3 10:00am Tuesday, January 3

Thursday 5/01/2017 Redcliffe 10:00am Friday, December 30 9:00am Wednesday, January 4 N/A

Friday 6/01/2017 Albion Park 10:00am Tuesday, January 3 9:00am Thursday, January 5 10:00am Thursday, January 5

Saturday 7/01/2017 Albion Park 10:00am Tuesday, January 3 9:00am Thursday, January 5 N/A

Saturday 7/01/2017 Marburg 10:00am Wednesday, January 4 9:00am Thursday, January 5 10:00am Thursday, January 5

Day Date Venue Nomination Close Driver Notifications Trial Nomination Close

Friday 27/01/2017 Albion Park 10:00am Tuesday, January 24 9:00am Wednesday, January 25 10:00am Wednesday, January 25

Saturday 28/01/2017 Albion Park 10:00am Tuesday, January 24 9:00am Wednesday, January 25 N/A

Tuesday 31/01/2017 Albion Park 10:00am Wednesday, January 25 9:00am Monday, January 30 10:00am Monday, January 30

Closing times coloured in yellow differ from the normal closing times for this meeting due to public holidays.

The Harness Racing Office will be closed on the Public Holidays Monday December 26, Monday January 2 and Thursday January 26

Queensland Closing Times Over Christmas Holiday Period

Changes in Closing Times For Australia Day Public Holiday

NOTE: Tuesday December 27 is a Public Holiday however the Harness Racing Office will be open.  Race fields for Friday / Saturday, Trials and Driver 

Notifications as indicated on the table above will be completed on this day.


